
1 tr
ca 751 kvm
Entré Brunnsgatan 3

ca 109 kvm

ca 686 kvm
7 tr

ca 776 kvm
6 tr

ca 775 kvm 
5 tr

ca 773 kvm

ca 773 kvm

ca 757 kvm

4 tr

3 tr

8 tr

2 tr

0 tr
Entré Norrlandsgatan 31

Trapphus 
Norrlandsgatan 31

Hissar 
Entré Brunnsgatan 3

Hiss och trapphus 
Brunnsgatan 3b

KÅKENHUSEN 38 - INDELNING HYRESGÄSTER
Entréer Norrlandsgatan 31 och Brunnsgatan 3

NORRLANDSGATAN  

BRUNNSGATAN

KUNGSGATAN  


